Position Other Positions Held

Lcng Technician

Sr Transit Maintenance Worker

Sr Transit Maintenance Worker

Transit Maintenance Worker

Sr Transit Maintenance Worker

Transit Facilities Maint Offic

Admin Intern

City

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Transit Facilities
Maintenance

Transit Facilities
Maintenance

Transit Facilities
Maintenance

Transit Facilities
Maintenance

Transit Facilities
Maintenance

Transit Facilities
Maintenance

Transit Facilities
Maintenance

Total Wages

$92,497

$84,934

$84,832

$68,854

$68,054

$39,070

$2,145

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$53,009
$38,137
$36,253
$45,480
$14,485

$6,032

$80



