Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lcng Technician		Santa Monica	Transit Facilities Maintenance	\$92,497	\$53,009
Sr Transit Maintenance Worker		Santa Monica	Transit Facilities Maintenance	\$84,934	\$38,137
Sr Transit Maintenance Worker		Santa Monica	Transit Facilities Maintenance	\$84,832	\$36,253
Transit Maintenance Worker		Santa Monica	Transit Facilities Maintenance	\$68,854	\$45,480
Sr Transit Maintenance Worker		Santa Monica	Transit Facilities Maintenance	\$68,054	\$14,485
Transit Facilities Maint Offic		Santa Monica	Transit Facilities Maintenance	\$39,070	\$6,032
Admin Intern		Santa Monica	Transit Facilities Maintenance	\$2,145	\$80